A
HEATHWOOD

HOME AT lASTAI

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited
245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100
Toronto, Ontario

M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400

Fax: (416) 490-1401

Purchase Order
PO# DE-TR-7-7169-29526
Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-7169-29526
Created: 02Aug24
Created By: Bonijen Santos
Approved By: Sheldon Alspector

Required Date: 02Aug24

Vendor

Mar A Painting & General Contracting

Ltd.

Ph: (647) 344-6191

Fax:

Ship To Reference

Re: Lot 7169 Phase 7
Model: 39-3123 B The Pinehurst
Site: Country Lane

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0704

- DRYWALL - SMOOTH CEILINGS - BASEMENT
- UPG - PAINTING-Paint smooth ceiling

$350.00

$350.00

1.00

0704

- Waffle Ceiling - Install Waffle Ceiling. Coffered
ceiling is standard - GREAT ROOM - UPG -
DRYWALL-Standard Smooth Ceiling inside
waffles:FRAMING-Strap Ceiling for
Potlights:PAINTING-Paint mouldings (6)

$200.00

$200.00

1.00

0704

- HARDWOOD - BEDROOM 3 - RED OAK 3/4 X 5
- 4 - UPG - CARPET-delete std carpet: INTERIOR
TRIM-supply and install quarter rounds: PAINTING-
paint quarter rounds

$50.00

$50.00

1.00

0704

- DRYWALL - SMOOTH CEILINGS - SECOND
FLOOR - UPG - ELECTRICAL-Drop electrical
boxes: PAINTING-Paint smooth ceiling

$350.00

$350.00

1.00

0704

- HARDWOOD - BEDROOM 2 - RED OAK 3/4 X 5
- 4 - UPG - CARPET-delete std carpet: INTERIOR
TRIM-supply and install quarter rounds: PAINTING-
paint quarter rounds

$50.00

$50.00

1.00

0704

- HARDWOOD - BEDROOM 4 - RED OAK 3/4 X 5
- 4 - UPG - CARPET-delete std carpet: INTERIOR
TRIM-supply and install quarter rounds: PAINTING-
paint quarter rounds

$50.00

$50.00

1.00

0704

- HARDWOOD - MASTER BEDROOM - RED OAK
3/4 X5 -4 - UPG - CARPET-delete std carpet:
INTERIOR TRIM-supply and install quarter rounds:
PAINTING-paint quarter rounds

$50.00

$50.00

Total:

$1,100.00

Notes




- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.

- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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