

**Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited** 

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 **Purchase Order** 

PO# DE-TR-7-7169-29526 Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-7169-29526

Created: 02Aug24

Created By: Bonijen Santos Approved By: Sheldon Alspector

Required Date: 02Aug24

Vendor Ship To

Mar A Painting & General Contracting Ltd.

Reference

Re: Lot 7169 Phase 7

Model: 39-3123 B The Pinehurst

Site: Country Lane

Ph: (647) 344-6191

Fax:

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0704	- DRYWALL - SMOOTH CEILINGS - BASEMENT - UPG - PAINTING-Paint smooth ceiling	\$350.00	\$350.00
1.00	0704	- Waffle Ceiling - Install Waffle Ceiling. Coffered ceiling is standard - GREAT ROOM - UPG - DRYWALL-Standard Smooth Ceiling inside waffles:FRAMING-Strap Ceiling for Potlights:PAINTING-Paint mouldings (6)	\$200.00	\$200.00
1.00	0704	- HARDWOOD - BEDROOM 3 - RED OAK 3/4 X 5 - 4 - UPG - CARPET-delete std carpet: INTERIOR TRIM-supply and install quarter rounds: PAINTING- paint quarter rounds	\$50.00	\$50.00
1.00	0704	- DRYWALL - SMOOTH CEILINGS - SECOND FLOOR - UPG - ELECTRICAL-Drop electrical boxes: PAINTING-Paint smooth ceiling	\$350.00	\$350.00
1.00	0704	- HARDWOOD - BEDROOM 2 - RED OAK 3/4 X 5 - 4 - UPG - CARPET-delete std carpet: INTERIOR TRIM-supply and install quarter rounds: PAINTING- paint quarter rounds	\$50.00	\$50.00
1.00	0704	- HARDWOOD - BEDROOM 4 - RED OAK 3/4 X 5 - 4 - UPG - CARPET-delete std carpet: INTERIOR TRIM-supply and install quarter rounds: PAINTING- paint quarter rounds	\$50.00	\$50.00
1.00	0704	- HARDWOOD - MASTER BEDROOM - RED OAK 3/4 X 5 - 4 - UPG - CARPET-delete std carpet: INTERIOR TRIM-supply and install quarter rounds: PAINTING-paint quarter rounds	\$50.00	\$50.00
	Total:	\$1,100.00		

Notes			

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
  All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
  All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.